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Gene & Judy McMurray
Pinky

East Knoll Farm
Irene

Richard Reagan
Bice

Duane Lewis
6

Pmetop Farm
Barbie

Swamont Farms
Admire

Allen Aber
Amber

Kenneth Prince
2368

Owner
Name or No.

Days In Lbs. % Lbs.
Brd. Age Milk Milk Fat Fat

BRADFORD COUNTY DHIA
February, 1986

This reports all DHIA cows that have produced 700 lbs of
butterfat or more in 305 days, PLUS 2 year old records of 600
lbs or more.

Y Run Dairy Farm
Suzette 305 26,805

Bruce-Leslie Bresee
Margo 21,974

Russell Jones
Lonnda

Roe Russell Jr
561

17,796

Shumhurst Farm
Slew

Merle Bacon
Snow

Bob & Dale Tillmghast
Tattle
Lanette

Robert Thomson
108

Glen& Arlen Landis
Kathy 23,211

Stanley Saxton
Elaine
Pearl

23,662
24,778

Ben & Dean Jackson
Helga
Dorothy
Helen

27,847 1059
21,720 753
23,870 814
22,618 876Camelot

Keith & Karen Cram
Peanuts
Ivy

305
305

21,843 756
18,951 839

Milford Kinsman & Son
Freda 305 22,719 774

!
r

HURST TIRE SER" '

ALIGNMENT
SPECIAL

Alignment And 2Computer
Reg.s3o.oo q-WithThis

NOW CouponGood Thru The Month ofAprilL i
APRIL TIRE SPECIALSON STEEL-BELTED

All SeasonRadial RADIALS

mSIZE

P155/80R13
P165/80R13
P175/80R13
PlB5/80R13
PlB5/75R14
P195/75R14
P205/75R14
P215/75R14
P205/75R15
P215/75R15
P225/75R15
P235/75R15

REPLACES

AR7B-13
BR7B-13
CR7B-13
CR7B-14

D/ER7M4
FR7B-14
GR7B-14
FR7B-15
GR7B-15
HR7B-15
LR7B-15

COST

>42.50
>44.00
>40.50
>48.00
>49.50
>51.00
>54.00
>57.00
>55.50
>58.50
>61.00
63.50

tSIZE REPLACES COST

JetsonP215/75R15 $57.50
P225/75R15 $60.00 ad Hazard Warra

Passenger CarP235/75R15 LR7B-15 $62.50

P155/80R13
P165/80R13
P175/80R13
PlB5/80R13
PlB5/75R14
P199/7SRI4
P205/75R14
P215/75R14
P205/75R15

AR7B-13
BR7B-13
CR7B-13
CR7B-14

D/ER7B-14
FR7B-14
GR7B-14
FR7B-15
GR7B-15
HR7B-15

305

305

305

305

305

305
305

305

305

305
291

305
305
305
305

16,426

21,607

18,272

17,871
20,817

18,185

141.50
$43.00
$45.50
$40.00
$48.50
$50.00
$53.00
$56.00
$54.50

766

752

821

768

819

823

772
816

754

916

761
792

3 11
3 5
3 4

298
305
305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

18,267
26,333
23,647

26,058

21,213

19,659

20,627

20,630

20,912

20,126

£4,622

Keeney & Mosier
60

Bob & Tom Murray
130
15
38
132

3 4 275 14,796

3 5 305
3 4 305
3 4 305
3 4 305

19,862
19,907
20,613
18,382

Roy & Tim Beardslee
101
58
95

3 6 305
3 4 305
3 3 305

21,741
20,415
20,567

Alfred Sparling
Robin 3 4 305 21,198

Braund Valley Farms
Missy

Rob-Maple Hill Farm
Kelsa

802 Arthur Wolf

3 7 305 22,033

3 5 305 20,457

(Turn to PageD23)
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HOWYQU.CMmYMEADOF Y(mWMNCSCH£DUL£
MOW AND FINISH TRIM IN ONE
TIME-SAVING OPERATION
WITH GRASSHOPPER

• w

FEATURES
1. ZERO TURNING RADIUS

ELIMINATES HAND
TRIMMING (Becauseyour
mower deck is outfront)

2. ALLHYDROSTATIC
DRIVEN

3. MOWERP.T.O. SHAFT
DRIVEN

4. ELECTRIC CLUTCH (Some
Models)

FREE Model 2044 Mower Deck
(Value $756) With The Purchase OfA

12 H.P. GRASSHOPPERf0r0n1y...53,156
Plus Setup &Freight

PurchaseAl 6 H.P. GRASSHOPPER And Receive A Model
6044 Mower Deck FREE (Value $812)

Other Models Up To 18H.P., Including NEWWATER-
COOLEDDIESEL Available At Any Of TheFollowing

DEALERS
PENNSYLVANIA IKLINCO MONROE CO

BERKS CO SHANK’S LAWN
ERB& HENRY EQUIP., Jr?01*’- . D

.

Iklr Chambersburg, PA
Ph 717-375-4455

New Berlinville, PA
Ph 215-367-2169

STOUT’S MOWER
SERVICE
Stroudsburg, PA
Ph 717-992-4585
MONTGOMERY CO
RADCLIFF’S
SHARPENING
SERVICE INC.
Horsham, PA 19044
Ph 215-672-6640

YORK CO
GUS FARM
EQUIPMENT

MESSICK FARM EQUIP. 1^717Elizabethtown, PA Ph 7^-428-1967
Ph 717-367-1319

NCASTER CO
GRUMELLI’S FARM

STANLEY A. KLOPP SERVICE
INC. Quarryville. PA 17566
Bernville, PA 19506 Ph 717-786-7318
Ph 215-488-1500

LAWN CARE OF PA
MERTZ LANDSCAPING Martmdale, PA
Kutztown, PA Ph 215-445-4541
Ph 215-683-6260

BUCKS CO
R.W. KELLER SALES
Perasie, PA
Ph 215-257-0101

STRALEY FARM
SUPPLY, INC.
Dover, PA
Ph 717-292-2631

LEBANON CO
HEISEY FARM EQUIP.
CO.THE LAWN BARN,

INC.
Langhorn, PA 19047
Ph. 215-757-7030

Jonestown, PA
Ph 717-865-4526
UMBERGER’S OF
FONTANA
Lebanon, PA
Ph. 717-867-5161 &

867-2613

NEW JERSEY
BERGEN CO.
D. A H. MACHINERY CO
Mahwah. NJ 17430
Ph. 201-327-6750LORD’S EQUIP.

Elverson, PA
Ph.215-286-9101

HUNTERDON CO.
ADAM JAKELSKY, JR.
Flemington, NJ 08822
Ph. 201-996-3105

MERCER CO.

STOLTZFUS FARM
SERVICE
Cochranville, PA 19330
Ph.215-593-2407

LEHIGH CO
HERMIT K. KISTLER,
INC.
Lynnport, PA 18066
Ph 215-298-2011

MILLER EQUIPMENT
CO.

BALSCHI’S EQUIP.
Catawissa, PA
Ph 717-356-2341

Robbinsville, NJ
Ph 609-587 9666C.H. WALTZ SONS

Cogan Station, PA
Ph. 717-435-2921 MARYLAND

CARROLL CO.
RAINBOW FARM
CENTER, INC.
Taneytown, MD 21787
Ph. 301-751-1500

,NDCi

PETERMAN FARM
EQUIP.
Carlisle, PA
Ph. 717-249-5338

MIFFLIN CO
RON'S IGA FRUIT
MKT. INC.
Reedsville, PA
Ph.717-667-3978

768
888
764

765

763

772

779

771

797

791

764
827
786
753

796
927
799

808

776

768


